
7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
 

20 Tevet 21 Tevet 22 Tevet 
 

7:30 pm 
Board meeting 

at Helga’s 
and via Zoom 

23 Tevet 
 

7:30 pm 
Around  the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
via Zoom 

 
 

24 Tevet 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:39 pm 

25 Tevet 
10:30 am 

Birthday Shabbat 
Consecration of 
Officers at de 

Toledo, Zoom, & 
Livestream 

Shemot 

26 Tevet 27 Tevet 28 Tevet 29 Tevet 1 Shevat 2 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:45 pm 

3 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Va’era 

4 Shevat 5 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 

Martin Luther 
King Day 

6 Shevat 7 Shevat 8 Shevat 
 

7:30 pm 
Around  the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
via Zoom 

9 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:52 pm 

10 Shevat 
10:30 am 

Anniversary and 
Linen Shabbat at 
de Toledo, Zoom 
and Livestream 

 
Bo 

11 Shevat 12 Shevat 13 Shevat 14 Shevat 15 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tu B’Shevat 

16 Shevat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4:59 pm 

17 Shevat 
 

Shabbat 
Torah study 

at Schroeders’ 
 
 

Beshelach 

18 Shevat 18 Shevat 20 Shevat 21 Shevat 
   

       

January 2024 (Tevet/Shevat 5784) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

I have a dream that one day even the state of Mississippi...will 
be transformed into an oasis of freedom and justice. 
I have a dream that my four little children will one day live in a 
nation where they will not be judged by the color of their skin 
but by the content of their character. 

 

I have a dream today!           MLK (August 28, 1963) 
 

Our website is  
www.shirami.com 
For questions email Stan at 
stanpacbell@gmail.com 

The Schroeder’s home is located at 
8450 Winnetka Ave. #14 in  Winnetka. 
Call Stan at (818) 718-7466. 


