January 2024 (Tevet/Shevat 5784) Congregation Shir Ami

Congregation Snir Ami						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 20 Teve			4 23 Tevet	5 24 Tevet	6 25 Tevet 10:30 am
		Shir Ami	7:30 pm Board meeting at Helga's and via Zoom	7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom		Birthday Shabbat Consecration of Officers at de Toledo, Zoom, &
_		73 \$ 170			4:39 pm	Livestream Shemot
7 26 Te	vet 27 Teve	9 et 28 Tevet	10 29 Tevet	11 1 Shevat	12 2 Shevat	13 3 Shevat
					4:45 pm	Va'era
14 4 She	15 vat 5 Sheva	16 at 6 Shevat	17 7 Shevat		19 9 Shevat	10:30 am
				7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom		Anniversary and Linen Shabbat at de Toledo, Zoom and Livestream
	Martin Luther King Day				4:52 pm	₹
21 11 She	22 vat 12 Sheva	23 13 Shevat	14 Shevat	25 15 Shevat	26 16 Shevat	27 17 Shevat
						Shabbat Torah study at Schroeders'
				Tu B'Shevat	4:59 pm	Beshelach
28 18 She	29 vat 18 Sheva	30 20 Shevat	31 21 Shevat			(9/9)
8450 Winr	peder's home is netka Ave. #14 ir nat (818) 718-746	Winnetka.	www.shii For ques	Our website is www.shirami.com For questions email Stan at stanpacbell@gmail.com		
		I bayes a due	dream that one day even the state of Mississippi will			



I have a dream that one day even the state of Mississippi...will be transformed into an oasis of freedom and justice.

I have a dream that my four little children will one day live in a nation where they will not be judged by the color of their skin but by the content of their character.

I have a dream today! MLK (August 28, 1963)